40600200 *’lTUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
40600300 ' AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS,
AND FLANGEWAYS
40600985 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE
REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT
44000004 BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1"
67100100 MOBILIZATION
¥ 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 4"
% 78000300 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 5"
% 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKER REMOVAL
X4066548 POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIX "F",
N90
X4066658 POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
BINDER COURSE, SUPERPAVE, IL-19.0,
N90
- X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND
' PROTECTION

TOTAL SHEET
ROUTE SECTION COUNTY SHEETS NUMBER
FAP 345 22-1-2VB-1 COOK /] L
URBAN
1007. STATE

(EXPRESSWAYS)

SQYD

SQYD
L SUM
FOOT

FOOT

EACH
EACH

TON

TON

L SUM

60.00

650.00
1.00
200.00

30.00

4.00
4.00

9.00
150.00

1.00

*SPECIALTY ITEMS
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